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Losn Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

12 Mahmoud ELBANNA EGY 51 Aaron ROBINSON GBR
KAWASAKI 400 KAWASAKI 400
1 2:21.648 33.808  37.472  34.179 1385  2:21.648 1 2:18.540 32,632  36.672  33.620 141.6  2:18.540
2 2:25.927 38.136  37.236  34.322 1345  4:47.575 2 2:23.799 38.044 36278  33.738 136.5  4:42.339
&Y 2:24.857 FPATH  36.734 HIEENOAE] 1355  7:12.432 3 2:23.345 37.917  36.336  33.550 136.9  7:05.684
4 2:26.294 37.907 37.009 34550 134.1  9:38.726 4 2:23.688 37.837 36.677  33.455 136.6  9:29.372
5 2:25.431 38.042  36.612 34359 1349 12:04.157 Ll 2:23.071 Y474l IETEES BEREEE 137.2  11:52.443
6 2:24.973 37.995 36.642  34.130 1354 14:29.130 6 2:24.313 38.008  36.598  33.472 136.0 14:16.756
7 2:25.461 38.077 IEIIE] 34.426 1349 16:54.591 7 2:24.322 37.923  36.975 33.862 136.0 16:41.078
16 Edoardo PIA ITA 83 Marton BELLELLI HUN
KAWASAKI 400 KAWASAKI 400
1 2:18.540 32.328  36.538  33.688 141.6  2:18.540 1 2:21.811 34.218  37.347 34.035 138.4  2:21.811
2 2:23.977 38.162  36.557  33.473 136.3  4:42.517 2 2:25.860 38.167  37.188  34.290 1345  4:47.671
3 IPFEFRER KYANE  36.455  33.472 137.0  7:05.750 Kl 2:25.072 37.968 36.811 EEERYl 1353  7:12.743
4 2:23.391 37.853  36.353  33.520 136.9  9:29.141 4 2:25.972 FYATE 36748 34912 1344  9:38.715
5 2:23.420 38.069 METEDN 33252 136.8 11:52.561 5 2:25.556 38.344 EIXLY] 34.222 134.8 12:04.271
6  2:24.140 38.047 36.824 MEERIL 136.1 14:16.701 6 2:25.312 38.043  36.749  34.749 1350 14:29.583
7  2:23.410 38.002 36.477 33.615 136.8 16:40.111 7 2:25.282 37.870  36.643  34.255 135.1 16:54.865
22 Nicolas DE LA CUESTA ESP
KAWASAKI 400
1 2:23.751 34.436  37.989 MERKXA 136.5  2:23.751
2 2:27.385 38.067 37.482  34.124 133.1  4:51.136
3 PR  EEXYE 37.389 34.146  134.1 7:17.506
4 2:28.410 38.476  37.801  34.581 132.2  9:45.916
5 2:26.801 38.564  37.397  34.382 133.7 12:12.717
6 2:26.839 38.530 37.497 34531 133.6 14:39.556
7 2:27.013 38.206 MEYEF]  34.256 1335 17:06.569
26 Abedini AREZOO IRN
KAWASAKI 400
1 2:46.693 38.765  44.626 41590 117.7  2:46.693
2 2:50.738 43359  43.323  41.869 1149  5:37.431
3 2:50.259 43.617 42918  41.632 1153  8:27.690
4 2:48.852 43504  41.906  41.656 116.2 11:16.542
5  2:50.900 IWAE  46.969 IEEREDN 1148 14:07.442
Iy 2:46.119 42487 MARYE] 40978 118.1  16:53.561
27 Johann ZHARFAN ZAHREN MYS
KAWASAKI 400
1 2:23.723 33.396  38.403  34.491 1365  2:23.723
2 2:27.383 38.332  37.593  34.699 133.1  4:51.106
3 2:26.967 38.451  37.429  34.630 133.5  7:18.073
4 2:27.291 38.335 37.525  34.636 133.2  9:45.364
Bl 2:26.944 kENVAl RNy,  34.701 1335 12:12.308
6 2:26.980 38.566  37.502  34.518 133.5 14:39.288
7 2:27.240 38376 37.604 IMEYEEEER] 1333 17:06.528
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